Campionato Laziale TempO
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 04:32:35

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 19/02/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

CONTI Fausto

CONTI Francesca
CONSALVI Chiara

DAL SASSO Laura
GALLI Cristina

PAPALIA Bruno
SCALCHI Roberto

DI MATTIA Fabio
SPERNANZONI Massimiliano
MADRID Sandra Marcela
MORDECA Catia
GROSSO Simone
MUCCI Tatiana

Categoria: OPL

Pos.
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Nome

GUARDINI Daniele
FABRIANI Marta
BRANDI Andreina
CONSALVI Clarissa
FIOCCA Michele
VENEZIANI Giulio
BRANDI Adrienne
VIDAL BUXEDA Lluis
NISI Giacomo

LANNA Linda
FABRIANI Paolo
BUCCI Federico
SPERNANZONI David
SCAGLIOTTI ORLANDINI Mia
DI CECCO Vincenzo
COVRE Valeria
ANNIBALI Flavio
MANGANELLI Manuela
CIPRIANO Daniele
LETARDI Agostino
BUCHICCHIO Giulio
LUCARELLI Alessandro
PELLEGRINO Donatella
SAPORITO Giancarlo
DI MATTIA Gabriele
REVESSI Cecilia Maria

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

Tempo
00:03:24
00:06:11
00:06:54
00:08:13
00:08:33
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:09:24
00:09:48
00:09:56
00:11:05
00:12:30
00:12:30

Tempo
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:24
00:02:29
00:02:42
00:03:08
00:03:13
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:03:43
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04:16
00:05:45
00:05:59
00:06:09
00:06:24
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:07:00
00:07:42
00:07:56
00:08:03
00:08:42
00:09:21
00:09:34



NP PONA Carlo ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:12:30



